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Mob.No.
Office No.

Sl.
No

Name of 
Institution

School/Ang
anwadi

Anganwa
di code

School 
Code

Category 
of School

Category 
of 
standard

School 
Contact 
No

Visit Date Day

Male Female Male Female Male Female Total
1 Sandhibahali AWC 22 16 25 18 81 02.04.18 Monday

Tuesday
2 Jaintara AWC 17 24 25 23 89 04.04.18 Wednesday
3 Chalki 1&2 AWC 30 35 35 25 125 05.04.18 Thursday
4 Sukunipadar AWC 18 16 20 23 77 06.04.18 Friday

Saturday
6 Sunday
5 Karla AWC 20 15 20 24 79 09.04.18 Monday

10.04.18 Tuesday
6 Bandhupala AWC 30 15 20 23 73 11.04.18 Wednesday 73
7 Saraspada AWC 20 18 19 18 75 12.04.18 Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

8 satighat & KaccharbAWC 25 25 20 34 104 16.04.18 Monday
17.04.18 Tuesday

9 Debang 1&2 AWC 35 30 24 24 113 18.04.18 Wednesday
10 Katarlaga AWC 25 23 22 15 85 19.04.18 Thursday
11  Ainlabhata AWC 20 17 25 15 77 20.04.18 Friday
12 bandhumunda AWC 18 18 20 20 76 21.04.18 Saturday

Sunday
13 Salepada(K) AWC 19 17 20 20 76 23.04.18 Monday

24.04.18 Tuesday
14 chanutmal AWC 24 18 20 20 76 25.04.18 Wednesday

Number of children in institution

0-3YEAR 3-6YEAR 6-18 YEAR
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        National Rural Health Mission- Child Health Screening and Early Intervention Services
Action Plan of Year 2018-19

State-Odisha District-Bolangir Taluka- Muribahal

Education Department Woman & Child Department
Dedicated team UID

Details of Dedicated team Staff

Name of B.E.O :- 
Name of 
CDPO:-

Name  



15 Barajura AWC 22 15 21 24 82 26.04.18 Thursday
16 Kurlubahal 1 &2 AWC 12 32 30 34 108 27.04.18 Friday
17 KGBV MURIBAHAL 100 100 28.04.18 Saturday

Sunday
18 Ledapadar AWC 21 17 25 25 88 30.04.18 Monday

01.05.18 Tuesday
19 Kandhenjhula AWC 16 20 20 17 73 02.05.18 Wednesday
20 Bijghat AWC 15 18 21 17 71 03.05.18 Thursday
21 Ghusuramunda AWC 17 20 21 16 74 04.05.18 Friday
22 Dengpadar AWC 16 18 24 24 82 05.05.18 Saturday

Sunday
23 Barbandh AWC 20 24 15 18 77 07.05.18 Monday

Tuesday
24 jamelesawr awc 20 15 22 23 80 09.05.18 Wednesday
25 salepada(M) AWC 15 18 20 19 72 10.05.18 Thursday
26 Patrapali 1&2 AWC 25 36 23 20 104 11.05.18 Friday
27 Sanjharbahali AWC 25 16 15 22 78 12.05.18 Saturday

Sunday
28  Gambharikhola AWC 27 16 17 21 81 14.05.18 Monday

15.05.18 Tuesday
29 Ghantabahal 1 AWC 20 19 18 16 73 16.05.18 Wednesday
30 Ghantabahal 2 AWC 18 19 19 15 71 17.05.18 Thursday
31 Muribahal1 AWC 22 16 20 24 82 18.05.18 Friday
32 Muribahal2 AWC 17 18 15 22 72 19.05.18 Saturday

Sunday
33 Muribahal 3 AWC 17 14 21 21 73 21.05.18 Monday

22.05.18 Tuesday
23.05.18 Wednesday

34 Muribahal 4 AWC 15 14 23 21 73 24.05.18 Thursday
35 Limpada 1 &2 AWC 23 24 20 25 92 25.05.18 Friday
36 Dangarpada 1&2 AWC 23 34 35 22 114 26.05.18 Saturday

Sunday
37 Hadhada AWC 13 14 30 15 72 28.05.18 Monday

29.05.18 Tuesday
38 Gadgadbahal1 &2 AWC 20 23 40 25 108 30.05.18 Wednesday
39  Bhandarbanji AWC 21 27 22 21 91 31.05.18 Thursday
40 Gudighat 1 AWC 22 23 25 21 91 01.06.18 Friday
41 Gudigaht 2 AWC 22 20 30 24 96 02.06.18 Saturday

Sunday
42 Ichhapada 1 &2 AWC 35 33 24 20 112 04.06.18 Monday

05.06.18 Tuesday
43 Siletpara AWC 22 18 30 20 90 06.06.18 Wednesday
44 Brahmani 1 & 2 AWC 23 38 23 15 99 07.06.18 Thursday



45 Andaldar 1 & 2 AWC 28 20 20 27 95 08.06.18 Friday
46 Dumerpara AWC 18 17 22 17 74 09.06.18 Saturday

Sunday
47 Badsaimara 1 & 2 AWC 23 23 23 29 98 11.06.18 Monday

12.06.18 Tuesday
48 Singpali & PhundelpAWC 23 30 13 15 81 13.06.18 Wednesday
49 Sargul 1&2 AWC 22 21 21 20 84 14.06.18 Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

50 Babejuri AWC 17 16 20 17 70 18.06.18 Monday
19.06.18 Tuesday

51 Bayaudar AWC 22 21 17 18 78 20.06.18 Wednesday
52 Balikhamar & BijamAWC 25 20 17 22 84 21.06.18 Thursday
53 Rengali AWC 24 22 26 15 87 22.06.18 Friday
54 Katarlaga AWC 25 21 20 21 87 23.06.18 Saturday

Sunday
55 Dhatukjuri AWC 21 14 17 23 75 25.06.18 Monday

26.06.18 Tuesday
56 jamunabahal AWC 14 15 20 22 71 27.06.18 Wednesday
57 Pangnia AWC 22 14 22 21 79 28.06.18 Thursday
58 Sardhapur AWC 23 23 22 14 82 29.06.18 Friday
59 Jharkhmar AWC 20 15 22 25 82 30.06.18 Saturday

Sunday
1 Jamut School PS 45 49 94 02.07.18 Monday

03.07,.18 Tuesday
2 Limpada School PS 45 46 91 04.07.18 Wednesday
3 Dandra School PUPS 50 32 82 05.07,18 Thursday
4 Dandra School PUPS 45 45 90 06.07,18 Friday
5 Lairpara/ Makhapa School PS 40 48 88 07.07.18 Saturday

Sunday
6 Patrapali(P) School PS 50 43 93 09.07.18 Monday

10.07.18 Tuesday
7 Nuapada School PS 40 45 85 11.07.18 Wednesday
8 Debang School PUPS 40 50 90 12.07.18 Thursday
9 Debang School PUPS 43 53 96 13.07,18 Friday

Saturday
Sunday

10 Jamut and AinlabhaSchool PS and PS 48 45 93 16.07.18 Monday
17.07,.18 Tuesday

11 Sahajpani/MalibahaSchool PUPS 50 48 98 18.07.18 Wednesday
12 Sahajpani/ JanipadaSchool PUSP/ PS 34 60 93 19.07.18 Thursday
13 Siletpara/ Bahaduk School PS 44 40 84 20.07,18 Friday



Saturday
Sunday

14 Salepada School PS 1-5 30 32 62 23.07.18 Monday
24.07.18 Tuesday

15 Jampdar/ Hirapur School PS 38 34 72 25.07.18 Wednesday
16 Karla/bankel School PUPS 40 43 83 26.07.18 Thursday
17 Karla School PUPS 45 45 90 27.07.18 Friday
18  Muribahal KGBV School KGBV 100 100 28.07.18 Saturday

Sunday
19 Bandupala/ Leterm School PS 48 46 94 30.07.18 Monday

31.07.18 Tuesday
20 sandhibahali School PS 40 32 72 01.08.18 Wednesday
21 Chalki School PUPS 44 44 88 02.08.18 Thursday
22 Chalki School PUPS 43 45 88 03.08.18 Friday
23 Ghantbahal School Ps 44 41 85 04.08.18 Saturday

Sunday
24 muribahal block school ps 40 52 92 06.08.18 Monday

07.08.18 Tuesday
25 Babejuri School NCPL 40 43 83 08.08.18 Wednesday
26 Suknipadar School PUPS 40 45 85 09.08.18 Thursday
27 Gudighat School PUPS 60 34 94 10.08.18 Friday
28 Gudighat School PUPS 34 58 92 11.08.18 Saturday

Sunday
29 Barbandh School PUPS 50 53 103 13.08.18 Monday

14.08.18 Tuesday
Wednesday

30 lakhana` School ps 40 54 94 16.08.18 Thursday
31 Sargul School PUPS 44 45 89 17.08.18 Friday
32 Sargul School PUPS 47 40 87 18.08.18 Saturday
34 Sunday
33 Gambharikhola School PS 43 51 94 20.08.18 Monday

21.08.18 Tuesday
Wednesday

34 Kumbhari School PS 1-5 54 38 92 23.08.18 Thursday
35 Badsaimara School HS 43 40 83 24.08.18 Friday
36 khaliapali School ps 55 30 85 25.08.18 Saturday

Sunday
37 Jamunabahal School PS 54 40 94 27.08.18 Monday

28.0818 Tuesday
38  kurlubahal HS School HS 55 40 95 29.08.18 Wednesday
39  kurlubahal HS School HS 51 44 95 30.08,18 Thursday
40 Jampdar/ Hirapur School PS 40 40 80 31.08.18 Friday

01.09.18 Saturday



Sunday
41 Kachharabdi School ps 50 40 90 03.09.18 Monday

04.09.18 Tuesday
Wednesday

42 Muribahal School HS 40 40 80 06.09.18 Thursday
43 Muribahal School HS 50 40 90 07.09,18 Friday
44 Chalki School HS 50 50 100 08.09.18 Saturday

Sunday
45 chalki School HS 55 40 85 10.09.18 Monday

11.09.18 Tuesday
46 Ichhapada School PUPS 49 55 104 12.09.18 Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

47 khujenpali/jamleswschool ps 54 40 94 17.09.18 Monday
18.09.18 Tuesday

48 Jaintara School PUPS 69 46 95 19.09.18 Wednesday
49 Jaintara School PUPS 65 40 105 20.09.18 Thursday

Friday
50 Malibahal School PS 60 45 105 22.09.18 Saturday

Sunday
51 muribahal School oav 55 55 110 24.09.18 Monday
52 muribahal School oav 65 65 130 25.09.18 Tuesday
53 Gudighat School hs 40 45 85 26.09.18 Wednesday
54 Gudighat School hs 40 45 85 27.09.18 Thursday
55 Debang School HS 40 40 80 28.09.18 Friday
56 Debang School HS 40 40 80 29.09.18 Saturday

117 Saibindha/ Jharkha School PS 60 76 136 01.10.18 Monday
02.10.18 Tuesday

118 Bayaudar School PS 55 45 100 03.10.18 Wednesday

119 ranisilet/latasagda School PS 47 67 114 04.10.18 Thursday
120 Bhandarbanji School PS 45 59 104 05.10.18 Friday
121 Dumerpada School PS 55 57 112 06.10.18 Saturday

Sunday
08.10.18 Monday
09.10.18 Tuesday

122  Saraspada School  PS 52 55 107 10.10.18 Wednesday
123 Dangarpada School PUPS 53 53 106 11.10.18 Thursday
124 Dadra School HS 54 54 111 12.10.18 Friday

125
Dengpadar/Bagba
hali School PS 60 40 100 13.10.18 Saturday



Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

1 Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

126 Brahmani School UGHS 62 66 128 25.10.18 Thursday
127 Brahmani School UGHS 62 76 138 26.10.18 Friday
128 Bairajura School PS 40 57 85 27.10.18 Saturday

Sunday
129 Antarla School PS 52 56 108 29.10.18 Monday

30.10.18 Tuesday
130 Kandhenjhula/ Bijg School PS 54 55 109 31.10.18 Wednesday
131 Singpali/ PhundelpaSchool PS 56 56 112 01.11.18 Thursday
132 Muribahal School PUPS 55 56 111 02.11.18 Friday
133 Muribahal School PUPS 40 60 100 03.11.18 Saturday

Sunday
134 Tengra School NUPS 56 54 110 05.11.18 Monday

06.11.18 Tuesday
07.11.18 Wednesday

135 katarlaga School PS 50 64 104 08.11.18 Thursday
136 Satighat School UPS 56 56 112 09.11.18 Friday

10.11.18 Saturday
Sunday

137 Icchapada School HS 70 65 135 12.11.18 Monday
13.11.18 Tuesday

Wednesday
138 Pension camp 15.11.18 Thursday
139 Badsaimara/Santin School ps 102 98 200 16.11.18 Friday
140 KGBV MURIBAHAL School 100 100 17.11.18 Saturday

Sunday
141 Chanutmal School PUPS 50 54 104 19.11.18 Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

142 Rengali school ps 50 50 100 24.11.18 Saturday
Sunday



143 Pudapali School Ps 43 60 103 26.11.18 Monday
27.11.18 Tuesday

144 Kurlubahal School PUPS 45 50 95 28.11.18 Wednesday
145 Kurlubahal School PUPS 80 75 155 29.11.18 Thursday

Friday
146 sraddhapur School ps 50 46 96 01.12.18 Saturday

Sunday
147 Dhatukjuri/ledhapaSchool PS 71 75 146 03.12.18 Monday

04.12.18 Tuesday
148 Muribahal(Station), School PS 56 50 106 05.12.18 Wednesday
149 Suknapadar School PS 38 43 81 06.12.18 Thursday
150 PS College,MuribahCollege College + 2 54 42 102 07.12.18 Friday
151 PS College, MuriahaCollege College + 2 50 50 100 08.12.18 Saturday

Sunday
152 Chanbahal School PUPS 8-10 100 100 200 10.12.18 Monday

11.12.18 Tuesday
153 Kharjuri School PS 44 44 88 12.12.18 Wednesday
154 Andaldoro School PS 40 50 90 13.12.18 Thursday
155 Pangnia School PUPS 71 62 133 14.12.18 Friday
156 pension camp 15.12.18 Saturday

26 Sunday
157 Ghusuramunda School PUPS 82 76 158 17.12.18 Monday

18.12.18 Tuesday
158 Ghusuramunda School pups 50 50 100 19.12.18 Wednesday
159 Patrapali School PUPS 69 52 121 20.12.18 Thursday
160 Bijamal/Balikhamr School PS 65 63 140 21.12.18 Friday
161 Dhumamal/SanjharSchool PS 84 71 155 22.12.18 Saturday

Sunday
24.12.18 Monday
25.12.18 Tuesday
26.12.18 Wednesday
27.12.18 Thursday
28.12.18 Friday
29.12.18 Saturday

Sunday
31.12.18 Monday
01.01.19 Tuesday

162 Jaintara AWC 17 18 29 22 86 02.01.19 Wednesday
163 Sandhibahali AWC 20 16 25 23 84 03.01.19 Thursday
164 Chalki 1&2 AWC 25 23 25 20 93 4 04.01.19 Friday
165 Sukunipadar AWC 18 16 25 24 83 05.01.19 Saturday

Sunday
166 Jamliswar/govindpuAWC 14 14 21 24 73 07.01.19 Monday



08.01.19 Tuesday
167 Nuapada AWC 18 13 25 24 80 09.01.19 Wednesday
168 Khujenpali AWC 21 15 28 30 92 10.01.19 Thursday
169 Jampadar AWC 22 13 30 28 93 11.01.19 Friday
170 Chanabahal 1 AWC 16 16 25 25 86 12.01.19 Saturday

Sunday
171 Dandra AWC 20 17 23 20 80 14.01.19 Monday

15.01.19 Tuesday
172  Ainlabhata AWC 20 17 23 24 84 16.01.19 Wednesday
173 Chanabahal 2 AWC 25 15 24 28 103 17.01.19 Thursday
174 satighat & KaccharbAWC 20 23 23 23 89 18.01.19 Friday
175 Salepada(K) AWC 19 27 30 20 96 19.01.19 Saturday

Sunday
21.01.19 Monday
22.01.19 Tuesday

176 Sahajpani 1&2 AWC 20 24 34 23 101 23.01.19 Wednesday
177 Barajura AWC 14 15 26 29 84 24.01.19 Thursday

25.01.19 Friday
178 Kurlubahal 1 &2 AWC 20 32 33 30 115 26.01.19 Saturday

27 Sunday
179 Tentelkhunti AWC 11 21 25 11 68 28.01.19 Monday

29.01.19 Tuesday
180 Kandhenjhula/bahaAWC 20 31 30 30 111 30.01.19 Wednesday

31.01.19 Thursday
181 Salepada AWC 23 33 20 21 97 01.02.19 Friday
182 Pudapali Awc 18 23 31 19 91 02.02.19 Saturday

Sunday
183 Sukunapadar AWC 23 23 25 20 91 04.02.19 Monday

05.02.19 Tuesday
184 jamut 1&2 AWC 20 30 35 30 115 06.02.19 Wednesday
185 Patrapali 1&2 AWC 26 36 32 43 137 07.02.19 Thursday
186 Ghusuramunda AWC 22 20 30 24 96 08.02.19 Friday
187 Kumbhari AWC 14 21 16 21 72 09.02.19 Saturday

Sunday
188 Sanjharbahali AWC 20 22 23 22 87 11.02.19 Monday

12.02.19 Tuesday
13.02.19 Wednesday

189 malibahal AWC 20 15 15 20 70 14.02.19 Thursday
190 pension camp 15.02.19 Friday
191 KGBV MURIBAHAL S 100 100 16.02.19 Saturday

Sunday
192 Salepada(K) AWC 19 27 24 23 93 18.02.19 Monday

19.02.19 Tuesday



193 Ghantabahal 1 AWC 20 19 18 21 78 20.02.19 Wednesday
194 Ghantabahal 2 AWC 21 19 19 34 93 21.02.19 Thursday
195 Muribahal1&2 AWC 23 23 23 21 90 22.02.19 Friday

23.02.19 Saturday
Sunday

196 Muribahal 3 AWC 21 22 23 21 87 25.02.19 Monday
26.02.19 Tuesday

197 Muribahal 4 AWC 15 12 23 33 83 27.02.19 Wednesday
198 Limpada 1 &2 AWC 32 32 23 38 125 28.02.19 Thursday

01.03.19 Friday
02.03.19 Saturday

Sunday
199 Antarla AWC 20 21 23 30 94 04.03.19 Monday

05.03.19 Tuesday
200 Dangarpada 1&2 AWC 14 21 21 20 76 06.03.19 Wednesday
201 Gadgadbahal1 &2 AWC 23 23 23 25 94 07.03.19 Thursday
202 Gudighat 1 AWC 28 23 18 24 93 08.03.19 Friday
203 Gudigaht 2 AWC 21 20 23 24 88 09.03.19 Saturday

Sunday
204 Ichhapada 1 &2 AWC 23 14 24 23 84 11.03.19 Monday

12.03.19 Tuesday
13.03.19 Wednesday

205 Brahmani 1 & 2 AWC 34 34 40 15 123 14.03.19 Thursday
206 Pension camp 15.03.19 Friday
207 Andaldar 1 & 2 AWC 23 34 34 32 123 16.03.19 Saturday

Sunday
208 Badsaimara 1 & 2 AWC 34 25 34 34 127 18.03.19 Monday

19.03.19 Tuesday
209 Singpali & PhundelpAWC 23 30 23 17 93 20.03.19 Wednesday
210 Nuapada AWC 16 32 23 15 86 21.03.19 Thursday
211 Sargul 1&2 AWC 22 23 23 30 98 22.03.19 Friday
212 Tengara AWC 22 22 25 32 101 23.03.19 Saturday

Sunday
213 patrapali AWC 20 20 20 21 81 25.03.19 Monday

26.03.19 Tuesday
214 Bayaudar & JharkhaAWC 27 24 22 18 91 27.03.19 Wednesday
215 Balikhamar & BijamAWC 22 22 20 23 87 28.03.19 Thursday
216 Dhumamal AWC 27 10 24 18 79 29.03.19 Friday
217 Katarlaga AWC 22 19 25 22 88 30.03.19 Saturday





76






	Muribahal MHT-I
	Micro plan
	Sheet1

	IMG_20180514_120011
	Muribahal MHT-I July 2018

